Incident Date

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005737
RMP21-005738

RMP21-005739
RMP21-005740

RMP21-005741

RMP21-005742
RMP21-005743
RMP21-005744

RMP21-005745

RMP21-005746

RMP21-005747
RMP21-005748

RMP21-005749
RMP21-005750
RMP21-005751

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:4750
KENILWORTH DR

2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR
62 GOLF BZ89032 WHI
JEEP GRAND CHER
3701 BERDNICK ST
APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4801
BARKER AVE

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC: 4829
BARKER AVE

ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX
WAY

APPROX LOC: 825 W
GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: S NEW
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:2100 W
FRONTAGE RD

4716 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD
2106 SIGWALT ST

NB WILKE AT WALGREENS

S247029

APPROX LOC: 3403
ALGONQUIN RD

2905 MEADOW DR
62/THO
2100 QUAIL LN

Location Name

WALMART

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
WALMART

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL

Incident
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT OF SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/3/2021 8:16:21 AM



Incident Date Report Number

8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021

RMP21-005752

RMP21-005754

RMP21-005755

RMP21-005756

RMP21-005757

RMP21-005758
RMP21-005759

RMP21-005761

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5101 TOLLVIEW DR
3001 GROUSE LN
2806 MARTIN LN
5105 TOLLVIEW DR
1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

5402 CHATEAU DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1460 GOLF RD

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
3980 FAIRFAX AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2401 SCHOOL DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: S OLD
WILKE RD

2406 WING ST

3900 MEADOW DR
5550 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:5550 ASTOR

LN
3204 CENTRAL RD

2300 ST JAMES ST
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

PK NEUSES

PK NEUSES

AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

MOTEL 6

WALMART

CELL TOWER

PEARL OF RM

PEARL OF RM

ST COLETTE CHURCH
SARATOGA APTS

JEWEL

Incident

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CODE 2
CODE 2
PARKING COMPLAINT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/3/2021 8:16:21 AM



Incident Date

8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021

8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021

8/2/2021

8/2/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005762

RMP21-005763
RMP21-005765
RMP21-005764

RMP21-005766

RMP21-005767
RMP21-005768

RMP21-005769

RMP21-005770

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1900 GOLF RD

2065 PLUM GROVE RD
3111 FALCON CT W
3501 WELLINGTON CT

1415 ALGONQUIN RD
4726 ARBOR DR
2380 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC: EAST
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC: 1211 S NEW
WILKE RD

2380 HICKS RD

Location Name

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

JEWEL
PORTILLOS

RIVERWALK CONDOS

TCF BANK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

LOBERG CONSTRUCTION

BUSN/ NEPTUNE SOCIETY

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SPECIAL

PREMISES CHECK
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/3/2021 8:16:21 AM



