



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/2/2021		1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		APPROX LOC:4750 KENILWORTH DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021	RMP21-005737	2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR		AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2021	RMP21-005738	62 GOLF BZ89032 WHI JEEP GRAND CHER		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005739	3701 BERDNICK ST		THEFT OF SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2021	RMP21-005740	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005741	APPROX LOC: 4801 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005742	APPROX LOC: 4829 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005743	ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX WAY		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005744	APPROX LOC: 825 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005745	APPROX LOC: S NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021		APPROX LOC:2100 W FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021	RMP21-005746	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2021		2106 SIGWALT ST		CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005747	NB WILKE AT WALGREENS S247029		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005748	APPROX LOC: 3403 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005749	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/2/2021	RMP21-005750	62/THO		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005751	2100 QUAIL LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/2/2021		5101 TOLLVIEW DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		3001 GROUSE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005752	2806 MARTIN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2021		5105 TOLLVIEW DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		5402 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005754	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2021		1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	CELL TOWER	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		3980 FAIRFAX AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021	RMP21-005755	2401 SCHOOL DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005756	APPROX LOC: S OLD WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005757	2406 WING ST		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2021	RMP21-005758	3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2021	RMP21-005759	5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2021		APPROX LOC:5550 ASTOR LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		3204 CENTRAL RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021		2300 ST JAMES ST		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/2/2021	RMP21-005761	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/2/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005762	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2021		1900 GOLF RD	PORTILLOS	SPECIAL	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005763	2065 PLUM GROVE RD		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2021	RMP21-005765	3111 FALCON CT W		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2021	RMP21-005764	3501 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2021	RMP21-005766	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/2/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005767	2380 HICKS RD	LOBERG CONSTRUCTION	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/2/2021	RMP21-005768	APPROX LOC: EAST FRONTAGE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005769	APPROX LOC: 1211 S NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/2/2021	RMP21-005770	2380 HICKS RD	BUSN/ NEPTUNE SOCIETY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT